
 
 

Montgomery County-Norristown Public Library 

Computer Lab Closures – Wallet Size! 
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Classes resume in 

September 

Tuesday, September 23 

5:30PM – Closing 

Tuesday, September 16 

5:30PM – Closing 

Friday, September 26 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Friday, September 19 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Tuesday, September 30 

5:30PM – Closing 

Scheduled Computer Lab Closures for  

25 July, 2014 – 4 November, 2014 

(continued on back)                      Revised 7/25/2014 

Friday, October 3 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Tuesday, October 21 

5:30PM – Closing 

Tuesday, October 7 

5:30PM – Closing 

Friday, October 24 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Friday, October 10 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Tuesday, October 28 

5:30PM – Closing 

Tuesday, October 14 

5:30PM – Closing 

Friday, October 31 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Friday, October 17 

10:00AM – 1:00PM 

Tuesday, November 4 

5:30PM – Closing 
 


